LOBBYIST EXPENSE REPORT
JULY 2009 FILING PERIOD

as of 8/12/2009

ALLAN R. AMBROSE
MYLES D. BERMAN
DAVID A. BONOMA
RICHARD R. BOYKIN
LAUREN BREITHAUPT
MICHAEL BRODERICK
MICHAEL BROWN
CIVIC FEDERATION, THE
THOMAS COVERICK
WILLIAM DALEY
BRADLEY W. DAVIS

LETICIA DEWITH-ANDERSO

JOHN M. DORGAN

DUFF & PHELPS, LLC
MARK J FARY

WILLIAM FILAN
JENNIFER L. FITZGERALD

FLETCHER,O'BRIEN,KASPER

WILLIAM J. GRIFFIN
FERNANDO E. GRILLO
BONA HEINSOHN
KURTIS J. HOLLE
MARK A. HUDDLE
JOHN J. KELLY, JR.
ROBERT C. KENNY
FRED G. LEBED
WILLIAM H. LUKING
MARY KAY MINAGHAN
TORRENCE MOORE
THOMAS J. MURPHY
JOHN T. O'CONNELL
WILLIAM A O'CONNOR
DENNIS A. O'SULLIVAN
SAMUEL PANAYOTOVICH
DONOVAN W. PEPPER

COMPENSATION

$0.00
$6,000.00
$15,000.00
$40,000.00
$4,240.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$0.00
$240.40
$110.00
$10,000.00
$0.00
$1,000.00
$47,000.00
$16,000.00
$9,000.00
$17,500.00
$95,000.00
$6,000.00
$0.00
$200.00
$110.56
$200.00
$283,750.00
$90,000.00
$81,000.00
$18,000.00
$40,000.00
$1,153.00
$14,999.97
$15,000.00
$499.99
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$0.00

EXPENSES EXPENDITURES
$60.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $500.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$558.62 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $500.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$272.10 $500.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$22.00 $0.00
$384.14 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$170.00 $1,865.00
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NEIL PRITZ

GERARDO REYES
GERALD J. ROPER
DAVID M. ROWND
SCOTT E. SAEF
DANIEL C. SPREHE
JAN STARR
ARTHUR J. THERIAULT
UNGARETTI & HARRIS LLP
DARTHULA L. YOUNG
SCOTT A. ZIODMEK

PERKINS COIE LLP
JOSEPH E. PILEWSKI

- AVERAGE

COMPENSATION EXPENSES EXPENDITURES
$8,580.00 $0.00 $0.00
$20,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$1,153.00 $0.00 $0.00
$32,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $32.00 $0.00
$8,688.40 $14.65 $0.00
$19,530.00 $0.00 $0.00
$4,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$61,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $17.74 $0.00
$2,000.00 $0.00 $2,500.00
$33,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
$10,000.00 $0.00 $3,815.00
TOTAL $1,025,455.é2 7 $1,531.2é $9,680.00
$21,3§3.65 $31.90 $201.67
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