LOBBYIST EXPENSE REPORT

JULY 2009 FILING PERIOD

as of 8/12/2009

NAME	COMPENSATION	EXPENSES	EXPENDITURES
ALLAN R. AMBROSE	\$0.00	\$60.00	\$0.00
MYLES D. BERMAN	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DAVID A. BONOMA	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
RICHARD R. BOYKIN	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LAUREN BREITHAUPT	\$4,240.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MICHAEL BRODERICK	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MICHAEL BROWN	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CIVIC FEDERATION, THE	\$0.00	\$558.62	\$0.00
THOMAS COVERICK	\$240.40	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM DALEY	\$110.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BRADLEY W. DAVIS	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
LETICIA DEWITH-ANDERSO	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
JOHN M. DORGAN	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DUFF & PHELPS, LLC	\$47,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MARK J FARY	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM FILAN	\$9,000.00	\$272.10	\$500.00
JENNIFER L. FITZGERALD	\$17,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FLETCHER,O'BRIEN,KASPER	\$95,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM J. GRIFFIN	\$6,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FERNANDO E. GRILLO	\$0.00	\$22.00	\$0.00
BONA HEINSOHN	\$200.00	\$384.14	\$0.00
KURTIS J. HOLLE	\$110.56	\$0.00	\$0.00
MARK A. HUDDLE	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOHN J. KELLY, JR.	\$283,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ROBERT C. KENNY	\$90,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
FRED G. LEBED	\$81,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM H. LUKING	\$18,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
MARY KAY MINAGHAN	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
TORRENCE MOORE	\$1,153.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
THOMAS J. MURPHY	\$14,999.97	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOHN T. O'CONNELL	\$15,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
WILLIAM A O'CONNOR	\$499.99	\$0.00	\$0.00
DENNIS A. O'SULLIVAN	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SAMUEL PANAYOTOVICH	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DONOVAN W. PEPPER	\$0.00	\$170.00	\$1,865.00

NAME	COMPENSATION	EXPENSES	EXPENDITURES
PERKINS COIE LLP	\$8,580.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JOSEPH E. PILEWSKI	\$20,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
NEIL PRITZ	\$1,153.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GERARDO REYES	\$32,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GERALD J. ROPER	\$0.00	\$32.00	\$0.00
DAVID M. ROWND	\$8,688.40	\$14.65	\$0.00
SCOTT E. SAEF	\$19,530.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DANIEL C. SPREHE	\$4,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
JAN STARR	\$61,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
ARTHUR J. THERIAULT	\$0.00	\$17.74	\$0.00
UNGARETTI & HARRIS LLP	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00
DARTHULA L. YOUNG	\$33,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
SCOTT A. ZIOMEK	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,815.00
TOTAL	\$1,025,455.32	\$1,531.25	\$9,680.00
AVERAGE	\$21,363.65	\$31.90	\$201.67